Decorah Performing Arts Boosters

Decorah Music Boosters is pleased to announce a transition to Decorah Performing Arts Boosters. In addition to supporting the music department of the Decorah Community School District, the organization is now expanding to include support for speech and drama programming.

Your gift ensures that all students in the Decorah Schools continue to benefit from excellent instruction and opportunities in music, speech, and drama.

Membership Levels Select your contribution level.	
Platinum, \$1000+ Includes your name/company logo in programs	Viking, \$50-\$99
Gold, \$500–\$999	General, \$10–\$49
Silver, \$250-\$499	Time & Talents Contact you about volunteering
Bronze, \$100-\$249	
Mail this form with your donation to: Decorah Performing Arts Boosters P.O. Box 105 Decorah, IA 52101	Deadlines: • September 1 for inclusion in the fall/winter programs • January 1 for inclusion in the winter/spring programs
Company or Individual Name (As you want it listed in printed programs)	
Contact Name	
Address	
City, State	Phone Number
Zip	Email Address
Decorah Performing Arts Boosters	Scan the QR code to donate online